16 - 18 KIRBY STREET

Fire
Exit

= i

Services

Kitchen

Office Space -

Fire
Exit ‘

Services

)

o\

0

1Im

em  3m 4m Sm

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

.

FIDUCIA
iINTERIORS

@Copyright

This drawing is the Copyright of
FIDUCIA INTERIORS LIMITED. It may
not be reproduced in part or in
whole without written permission.
DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS
DRAWING. All dimensions to be
checked on site before work
commences.

SUBJECT TO BUILDING
REGULATIONS, FIRE REGULATIONS
AND STATUTORY APPROVALS.

This drawing is only to be used in
conjunction with drawing notes &
specification prepared by FIDUCIA
INTERIORS LTD

to be in keeping with the C.D.M.
regulations 1994.
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